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2023 Safety Village of Darien Class Schedule
7400 Cass Ave., Darien — Phone 630-968-0777

5-7 Year old students (Tuition - $ 95)

9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m., Monday, June 12" - Friday, June 16"

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m., Monday, June 12" - Friday, June 16"

9:30 a.m. -12:00 p.m., Monday, June 19" - Friday, June 23

1:00 p.m. -3:30 p.m., Monday, June 19" - Friday, June 23"

9:30 a.m. -12:00 p.m., Monday, July 10" - Friday, July 14"
8-10 Year old students (Tuition - $ 95)

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m., Monday, July 10" - Friday, July 14

A “Graduation Ceremony” will held on Thursday evenings at 7:00 pm

Parent Orientation: All classes-Thursday, June 8" at 7:00 p.m.

Starting Saturday, April 81", registration for all classes will be done online:

www.SafetyVillageOfDarien.org

1. Register your child online starting Saturday, April 8", until Sunday, June 4", 2022
2. After registering your child online - print the class application and fill out and sign
3. Send check for $95.00, made out to Safety Village of Darien and the completed application to:
Safety Village of Darien - 7735 Warwick — Darien, IL 60561
4. Any questions: please email SafetyVillage@att.net
or call Safety Village at 630-968-0777

5. You will receive a confirmation online and by email.
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